CCTV | MIC Series PSUs, Brackets and Accessories
The range of brackets and accessories have been designed
to work seamlessly with the MIC series of fully functional
PTZ cameras to offer flexible mounting, power and
functionality options.
A full range of Power Supply Units (PSUs) is available to
ensure the MIC series can be installed in a variety of
locations, including low voltage and mobile applications.

These brackets and accessories are suitable for all MIC
series applications.
Ordering Information
MIC-240PSU Power Supply
230 VAC input power supply unit including in-
terface for MIC1 series cameras
MIC-240PSU
MIC-IR-240PSU Power Supply
230 VAC input power supply unit with washer
drive and 4‑input alarm card - suitable for twin
infrared camera versions
MIC-IR-240PSU
MIC-115PSU Power Supply
115 VAC input power supply unit including in-
terface for MIC1 series cameras
MIC-115PSU
MIC-IR-115PSU Power Supply
115 VAC input power supply unit with washer
and 4‑input alarm card - suitable for twin infra-
red camera versions
MIC-IR-115PSU
MIC‑24PSU Power Supply
24 VAC input power supply unit including in-
terface for MIC1 series cameras
MIC-24PSU
MIC‑IR‑24PSU Power Supply
24V AC input power supply unit with washer
drive & 4-input alarm card – only for twin in-
frared camera versions
MIC-IR-24PSU
MIC Series PSUs, Brackets and
Accessories
▶ Full range of PSUs, brackets and accessories. Provides
a best-fit solution for virtually any application
▶ The perfect match. Brackets are available in a range of
standard colors
▶ Easy to use. Designed to seamlessly integrate with the
MIC series, all PSUs, brackets and accessories are easy
to install
Steve Smith
Rectangle
2 | MIC Series PSUs, Brackets and Accessories
Ordering Information
MIC-12PSU Power Supply
12 VDC input power supply unit including in-
terface for MIC1 series cameras
MIC-12PSU
MIC-IR-12PSU Power Supply
12 VDC input power supply unit with washer
drive and 4‑input alarm card - suitable for twin
infrared camera versions
MIC-IR-12PSU
MDPS‑012‑01 Power Supply
AMEC 12-24VDC input power supply unit with
heater including interface for MIC1 series cam-
eras
MDPS-012-01
MDPS‑024‑01 Power Supply
AMEC 24VAC input power supply with heater
including interface for MIC1 series cameras
MDPS-024-01
MDPS‑115‑02 Power Supply
AMEC 115VAC input power supply unit with
heater including interface for MIC1 series cam-
eras
MDPS-115-02
MDPS‑115‑IR Power Supply
AMEC 115VAC input power supply unit includ-
ing interface for MIC1 series cameras – only for
twin infrared camera versions
MDPS-115-IR
MIC-ALM Alarm and Washer Pump Drive
Card
8 Input alarm and washer pump drive card for
PSU (Not for IR PSU)
MIC-ALM
MIC-BP3 Bi-phase Converter
Bi-Phase converter for IR versions of MIC1 ser-
ies PSUs
MIC-BP3
MIC-BP4 Bi-phase Converter
Bi-Phase converter for non-IR versions of MIC1
series PSUs
MIC-BP4
MIC-2M Composite Cable
2 m composite cable with plug for power, data
and video
MIC-2M
MIC-10M Composite Cable
10 m composite cable with plug for power, data
and video
MIC-10M
MIC-20M Composite Cable
20 m composite cable with plug for power, data
and video
MIC-20M
MIC-25M Composite Cable
25 m composite cable with plug for power, data
and video
MIC-25M
MIC‑WMB‑B Wall Mount Bracket